   Generator Systems
 Diesel Generator Sets
 Gas Generator sets
 Bio & LFG Generator sets
 Co-Generator sets
V2.0.0 (2016.1)
 Name EngineTech Co., Ltd

    -. Diesel Generator : HYUNDAI, DOOSAN, MAN, DEUTZ, CUMMINS, FAW(ISUZU), MTU
    -. Gas Generator : HYUNDAI, DOOSAN, MAN, CUMMINS
    -. STAMFORD, BOKUK
    -. Galvanized steel plate, 5~6 Doors for easy maintenance and operation
    -. Easy access to Terminal board, Thermally insulated engine exhaust system.
    -. EGCON, ComAp
4          www.korengine.com
■ Generator Features
■ Diesel Engine Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power Standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW Hyundai Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGH18D 16  13  18  14  D4BB-G4 PI044E 1700/750/1100 940
EGH24D 20  16  23  18  D4BB-G6 PI144D 1700/750/1100 940
EGH43D 37  30  43  33  D4AF-G PI144G 1700/750/1200 1,100
EGH50D 45  36  50  40  D4AK-G PI144K 1700/750/1300 1,130
EGH70D 62  50  70  56  D4DA-G UCI244F 1700/750/1300 1,130
EGH95D 83  66  95  74  D6BR-G UCI274C 2000/800/1450 1,350
EGH132D 119  95  132  105  D6BT-G UCI274F 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH198D 178  142  198  158  D6AZ-G2 UCI274G 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH233D 209  167  233  186  D6AZ-G1 UCDI274J 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH280D 257  206  280  221  D6AC-G UCDI274K 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH315D 315  252  315  252  D6CA-G2 HCI444D 2500/1000/1700 2,400
EGH354D 349  279  354  279  D6CA-G3 HCI444D 2500/1000/1700 2,400
EGH430D 385  308  430  335  D6CC-G HCI444F 2500/1000/1700 2,400
5          www.korengine.com
GEN-SET Prime Power Standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW Hyundai Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
 (kg)
EGH18D 16  13  18  14  D4BB-G1 PI144D 1700/750/1100 940
EGH30D 27  22  30  23  D4BB-G2,3 PI144F 1700/750/1100 940
EGH30D 27  22  30  23  D4BB-P5 PI144F 1700/750/1100 940
EGH35D 32  25  35  28  D4BB-G5 PI144G 1700/750/1100 940
EGH50D 45  36  50  40  D4AF-G PI144K 1700/750/1200 1,100
EGH70D 61  49  70  55  D4AK-G UCI224F 1700/750/1300 1,130
EGH90D 80  64  90  72  D4DA-G UCI274C 1700/750/1300 1,130
EGH110D 98  78  110  87  D6BR-G UCI274C 2000/800/1450 1,300
EGH153D 138  110  153  122  D6BT-G UCI274F 2000/800/1450 1,350
EGH214D 192  153  214  171  D6AZ-G2 UCDI274J 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH269D 238  191  269  212  D6AZ-G1 UCDI274K 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH302D 273  218  302  242  D6AC-G HCI444D 2200/800/1500 1,750
EGH359D 359  287  359  287  D6CA-G2 HCI444D 2500/1000/1700 2,400
EGH399D 385  308  399  314  D6CA-G3 HCI444F 2500/1000/1700 2,400
EGH428D 385  308  428  342  D6CA-G1 HCI444F 2500/1000/1700 2,400
EGH469D 419  335  469  371  D6CC-G HCI444F 2500/1000/1700 2,400
■ Diesel Engine Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power Standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW Doosan Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
 (kg)
EGD67D 61 49  66 53  DB58 PI 144E 1700/730/1300 1,000
EGD98D 89 71  98 78  D1146 PI 144H 1700/730/1300 1,300
EGD138D 124 100  137 110  D1146T UCI224D 1700730/1300 1,450
EGD193D 175 140  193 154  P0846TI-1 UCI224F 1750/7601300 1,750
EGD196D 177 142  195 156  DE12T UCI274C 1800/7601300 1,800
EGD237D 210 168  236 189  P0846TI UCI274D 1850/760/1300 1,750
EGD300D 265 212  299 239  P126TI-3 UCI274D 2150/760/1400 2,330
EGD323D 286 229  323 258  P126TI UCI274F 2150/760/1400 2,350
EGD350D 315 252  349 279  P126TI-II UCI274G 2150/830/1400 2,350
EGD382D 348 278  381 305  P158LE-2 UCI274H 2150/830/1400 2,500
EGD430D 388 311  430 344  P158LE-1 UCDI274J 2320/830/1650 2,800
EGD492D 431 345  492 393  P158LE UCDI274J 2430/850/1650 2,900
EGD524D 477 382  524 419  P158LE-S UCDI274K 2510/850/1650 3,100
EGD524D 477 382  524 419  P158FE HCI444D 2510/960/1650 3,100
EGD589D 526 421  589 471  P180LE HCI444ES 3000/1120/1800 3,350
EGD589D 537 429  589 471  P180LE-S HCI444E 3050/1120/1800 3,450
EGD589D 537 429  589 471  P180FE HCI544C 3050/1120/1800 3,450
EGD682D 632 505  682 545  P222LE HCI544D 3050/1120/1800\ 4,100
EGD717D 656 524  717  573  P222LE-S LV634B 4200/2100/2200 4,100
EGD775D - - 774  619  P222LE-II LV634B 4200/2100/2200 4,200
EGD728D 676 541  728  581  P222FE LV634B 4200/2100/2200 4,200
6          www.korengine.com
■ Diesel Engine Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power Standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW Doosan Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGD79D 72 58  79  63  DB58 UCI274D 2150/760/1400 1,000
EGD121D 110 88  121  97  D1146 UCI274F 2150/760/1400 1,300
EGD174D 145 116  174  139  D1146T UCI274G 2150/830/1400 1,450
EGD228D 204 164  228  180  P0846TI-1 UCDI274J 2430/850/1650 1,750
EGD318D 212 169  318  254  DE12T UCDI274J 2320/830/1650 1,800
EGD265D 243 195  265  212  P0846TI UCDI274J 2430/850/1650 1,750
EGD328D 299 239  328  262  P126TI-3 UCDI274K 2510/850/1650 2,330
EGD354D 330 264  354  283  P126TI HCI444D 2510/960/1650 2,350
EGD407D 365 292  407  325  P126TI-II HCI444D 2555/960/1800 2,350
EGD446D 411 329  446  356  P158LE-2 HCI444ES 3000/1120/1800 2,500
EGD478D 435 348  478  382  P158LE-1 HCI444E 3050/1120/1800 2,800
EGD544D 477 382  544  435  P158LE HCI444FS 3050/1120/1800 2,850
EGD572D 524 419  572  457  P158LE-S HCI444F 3050/1120/1800 2,900
EGD585D 524 419  585  467  P158FE HCI544C 3050/1120/1800 3,100
EGD603D 546 437  603  482  P158LE-III HCI544E 3270/2280/2200 3,200
EGD643D 590 472  642  513  P180LE HCI544E 3270/1820/2200 3,350
EGD675D 616 493  674  539  P180LE-S HCI544FS 4200/2100/2200 3,450
EGD673D - - 673  538  P180FE LV634B 4200/2100/2200 3,500
EGD722D 665 532  722  578  P180LE-II LV634C 4630/2100/2350 3,900
EGD784D 702 561  784  627  P222LE HCI544E 3270/1820/2200 4,100
EGD810D 742 594  810  648  P222LE-S HCI544FS 4200/2100/2200 4,100
EGD874D 791 633  874  699  P222LE-II LV634B 4200/2100/2200 4,100
EGD846D 783 626  845  675  P222FE LV634B 4200/2100/2200 4,200
EGD974D 870 696  974  779  P222FE-II LV634B 4200/2100/2200 4,200
7          www.korengine.com
■ Diesel Engine Generator
2016-01-06
Genset
Model
Prime power Standby power Engine Model
Dimension Weight
L W H (Dry)
KVA KW KVA KW MAN mm mm mm kg
EGM383D 382  306  - - D2866LE201 3230 1220 1850 2500
EGM475D - - 475  380  D2866LE203 3230 1220 1850 2500
EGM481D 481  385  - - D2876LE201 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM448D 448  358  - - D2876LE221 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM603D - - 602  482  D2876LE203 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM493D - - 493  394  D2876LE223 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM547D 546  437  - - D2848LE211 3200 1410 1954 3050
EGM641D - - 640  512  D2848LE213 3200 1410 1954 3050
EGM612D 612  489  - - D2840LE201 3300 1610 2110 3280
EGM671D 671  537  - - D2840LE211 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM695D - - 695  556  D2840LE203 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM784D - - 784  627  D2840LE213 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM737D 736  589  - - D2842LE201 3670 1610 2110 3750
EGM826D 825  660  - - D2842LE211 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM853D - - 853  682  D2842LE203 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM950D - - 950  760  D2842LE213 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM993D 993  794  - - D2862LE221 4000 1610 2150 4890
EGM1327D - - 1326  1061  D2862LE223 4000 1610 2150 4890
Genset
Model
Prime power Standby power Engine Model
Dimension Weight
L W H (Dry)
KVA KW KVA KW MAN mm mm mm kg
EGM333D 333  266  - - D2866LE201 3230 1220 1850 2500
EGM428D - - 428  342  D2866LE203 3230 1220 1850 2500
EGM422D 422  337  - - D2876LE201 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM428D 428  342  - - D2876LE221 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM536D - - 536  428  D2876LE203 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM523D - - 523  418  D2876LE223 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM481D 481  385  - - D2848LE211 3200 1410 1954 3050
EGM588D - - 588  470  D2848LE213 3200 1410 1954 3050
EGM536D 536  428  - - D2840LE201 3300 1610 2110 3280
EGM588D 588  470  - - D2840LE211 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM648D - - 647  518  D2840LE203 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM725D - - 724  580  D2840LE213 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM645D 645  516  - - D2842LE201 3670 1610 2110 3750
EGM701D 701  561  - - D2842LE211 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM752D - - 752  601  D2842LE203 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM834D - - 834  667  D2842LE213 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM832D 831  665  - - D2862LE221 4000 1610 2150 4890
EGM1045D - - 1045  836  D2862LE223 4000 1610 2150 4890
8          www.korengine.com
■ Diesel Engine Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power Standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW CUMMINS Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGC28D 25  20 28  22 4B3.9-G1 PI 144E 2000/850/1300 780
EGC28D 25  20 28  22 4B3.9-G2 PI 144E 2000/850/1300 780
EGC42D 38  30 41  33 4BT3.9-G1 PI 144J 2000/850/1300 820
EGC42D 38  30 41  33 4BT3.9-G2 PI 144J 2000/850/1300 900
EGC55D 50  40 55  44 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224D 2000/850/1300 970
EGC80D 73  58 80  64 4BTA3.9-G11 UCI224F 2100/850/1350 990
EGC87D 79  63 86  69 4BTA3.9-G11 UCI224G 2100/850/1350 1,150
EGC107D 96  77 106  85 6BT5.9-G1 UCI274C 2200/900/1550 1,150
EGC107D 96  77 106  85 6BT5.9-G2 UCI274C 2200/900/1550 1,200
EGC135D 120  96 135  108 6BTA5.9-G2 UCI274D 2200/900/1550 1,270
EGC149D 135  108 149  119 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI274D 2300/900/1550 1,280
EGC173D 158  126 173  138 6BTAA5.9-G12 UCI274F 2300/900/1550 1,450
EGC198D 180  144 198  158 6CTA8.3-G1 UCI274F 2300/900/1550 1,450
EGC198D 180  144 198  158 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274G 2300/900/1550 1,550
EGC220D 200  160 220  176 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI274H 2400/900/1600 1,600
EGC248D 225  180 248  198 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCDI274J 2400/900/1600 1,650
EGC275D 250  200 275  220 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCDI274K 2400/900/1600 2,110
EGC275D 250  200 275  220 NT855-GA HCI444C 2930/1400/1850 2,200
EGC303D 275  220 303  242 NTA855-G1A HCI444D 3000/1400/1900 2,300
EGC344D 313  250 344  275 NTA855-G1B HCI444D 3100/1400/1900 4,000
EGC385D 350  280 385  308 NTA855-G2A HCI444E 3100/1450/2100 4,000
EGC413D 375  300 413  330 NTAA855-G7 HCI444FS 3100/1450/2100 4,000
EGC440D 400  320 440  352 NTAA855-G7A HCI444F 3100/1450/2100 7,000
EGC495D 450  360 495  396 KTA19-G3 HCI544C 3200/1450/2100 7,000
EGC550D 500  400 550  440 KTA19-G3A HCI544C 3700/1800/2200 7,000
EGC550D 500  400 550  440 KTA19-G4 HCI544C 3700/1800/2200 7,000
EGC605D 550  440 605  484 KTAA19-G5 HCI544D 3700/1800/2200 7,000
EGC660D 600  480 660  528 KTAA19-G6 HCI544E 3750/1700/2200 7,000
EGC688D 625  500 688  550 KTAA19-G6A HCI544FS 3800/1800/2200 7,000
EGC688D 625  500 688  550 KT38-G HCI544FS 3800/1800/2200 7,000
EGC798D 725  580 798  638 KT38-GA HCI544FS 4000/1800/2200 7,000
EGC825D 750  600 825  660 KTA38-G2 LVI634B 4200/1800/2200 9,500
EGC880D 800  640 880  704 KTA38-G2B LVI634C 4200/1800/2200 10,000
EGC990D 900  720 990  792 KTA38-G2A LVI634D 4200/1800/2200 10,000
EGC1100D 1000  800 1100  880 KTA38-G4 LVI634E 4250/1800/2200 10,000
EGC1238D 1125  900 1238  990 KTA38-G9 LVI634F 4250/1800/2200 10,000
EGC1375D 1250  1000 1375  1100 KTA50-G3 LVI634G 5319/1920/2520 10,500
EGC1513D 1375  1100 1513  1210 KTA50-G8 PI734B 5319/1920/2520 10,500
EGC1650D 1500  1200 1650  1320 KTA50-GS8 PI734C 5319/1920/2520 10,550
9          www.korengine.com
■ Diesel Engine Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power  Standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW CUMMINS Stamford
Dimension
 ( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGC63D 56  45 63  50 4BT3.3-G2 UCI224D 2000/850/1300 700
EGC75D 69  55 75  60 4BT3.9-G4 UCI224F 2000/850/1300 720
EGC100D 93  74 100  80 4BTA3.9-G3 UCI274C 2000/850/1300 800
EGC125D 113  90 125  100 6BT5.9-G6 UCI274D 2200/900/1550 820
EGC185D 169  135 185  148 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274F 2300/900/1550 1,100
EGC219D 199  159 219  175 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274H 2300/900/1550 1,140
EGC250D 228  182 250  200 6CTAA8.3-G1 UCDI274J 2300/900/1550 1,150
EGC438D 400  320 438  350 NT855-G3 HCI444F 3100/1450/2100 1,200
EGC750D 675  540 750  600 VTA28-G5 HCI544FS 4200/1800/2200 2,800
EGC938D - - 938  750 VTA28-G7 LVI634D 4200/1800/2200 2,800
EGC1250D 1136  909 1250  1000 KTA38-G4 LVI634G 4250/1800/2200 3,000
EGC1563D 1404  1123 1563  1250 KTA50-G3 PI734C 5319/1920/2520 3,000
EGC1875D 1610  1288 1875  1500 KTA50-G8 PI734D 5319/1920/2520 3,100
10          www.korengine.com
GEN-SET Prime Power standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW Deutz Stamford
Dimension

EGZ497D 461 369  496  397  BF8M1015C-LA G1A HCI544C 3200/1650/2015 3,350
EGZ532D 479 383  532  426  BF8M1015C-LA G2 HCI544C 3200/1650/2015 3,350
EGZ546D 490 392  545  436  BF8M1015CP-LA G1A HCI544C 3200/1650/2015 3,350
EGZ582D 532 426  582  466  BF8M1015CP-LA G2 HCI544C 3200/1650/2015 3,350
EGZ605D 544 435  604  484  BF8M1015CP-LA G3 HCI544D 3200/1650/2015 3,500
EGZ630D 563 450  629  504  BF8M1015CP-LA G4 HCI544E 3200/1650/2015 3,850
EGZ665D 625 500  665  532  BF8M1015CP-LA G5 HCI544E 3200/1650/2015 3,850
EGZ879D 791 633  879  703  BF12M1015CP-LA G LVI634C 3500/1750/2200 4,500
11          www.korengine.com
GEN-SET Prime Power  standby Power  Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW ISUZU Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGF33D 30  24 33 26 4JB1 PI 144F 1450/700/1000 570
EGF40D 38  30 40 32 4JB1T PI 144J 1700/730/1300 720
EGF56D 53 42 56 45 4BD1 UCI224E 1550/750/1200 700
EGF63D 56  45 63 50 4JB1TA UCI224E 1700730/1300 800
EGF63D 60 48 63 50 4BD1T UCI224E 1550/750/1200 720
GEN-SET Prime Power  standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW ISUZU Stamford
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGF28D 25  20 28 22 4JB1 PI 144F 1450/700/1000 570
EGF35D 31  25 35 28 4JB1T PI 144F 1450/700/1000 570
EGF44D 40  32 44 35 4JB1TA UCI224D 1450/700/1000 570
EGF56D 50 40 56 45 4BD1 UCI224E 1550/750/1200 700
EGF60D 58 46 60 48 4BD1T UCI224E 1550/750/1200 720
■ Diesel Engine Generator
12          www.korengine.com
■ GAS Engine Generator
1. Natural Gas Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power standby Power Engine Alternator Silence Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGD164N 149  119 164  131 GE08TI UCI274D 2900/1150/1800 2,100
EGD225N 204  163 225  180 GE12TI UCI274H 2900/1150/1801 2,100
EGD299N 272  217 299  239 GV158 HCI444D 2900/1500/1850 3,000
EGD377N 343  274  377  301 GV180 HCI444D 3000/1750/1990 5,000
EGD455N 413  331  455  364 GV222 HCI444F 3000/1750/1990 5,000
2. Bio Gas Generator
EGD118B 107  85  118  94 GE08TI UCI274C 2900/1150/1800 2,100
EGD162B 147  118  162  129 GE12TI UCI274D 2900/1150/1801 2,100
EGD217B 197  158  217  173 GV158 UCI274H 2900/1500/1850 3,000
EGD276B 251  201  276  221 GV180 HCI444D 3000/1750/1990 5,000
EGD333B 303  242  333  266 GV222 HCI444D 3000/1750/1990 5,000
1. Natural Gas Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power Standby Power Engine Alternator Silence Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGD192N 174  140 192  153 GE08TI UCI274F 2900/1150/1800 2,100
EGD257N 233  186 256  205 GE12TI UCI274H 2900/1150/1801 2,100
EGD349N 317  254 349  279 GV158 HCI444D 2900/1500/1850 3,000
EGD443N 402  322  443  354 GV180 HCI444E 3000/1750/1990 5,000
EGD533N 484  387  533  426 GV222 HCI444F 3000/1750/1990 5,000
2. Bio Gas Generator
EGD144B 131  105  144  115 GE08TI UCI274D 2800/940/1560 2,100
EGD193B 175  140  192  154 GE12TI UCI274F 2800/940/1560 2,100
EGD262B 238  190  262  209 GV158 UCI274H 2800/940/1560 3,000
EGD346B 314  251  345  276 GV180 HCI444D 3000/1000/1560 5,000
EGD482B 438  350  482  385 GV222 HCI444F 3000/1150/1880 5,000
13          www.korengine.com
■ GAS Engine Generator
1. Natural Gas Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power  standby Power Engine Alternator Silence Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGH32N 29  23  32  25 D4BB-N PI144G 2300/800/1450 1,400
EGH61N 55  44  61  48 D4DB-N UCI224E 2400/850/1500 1,520
EGH110N 100  80  110  88 C6GB UCI274D 2600/950/1500 1,520
EGH209N 190  152  209  167 C6AC UCI274H 2800/940/1560 1,560
2. Bio Gas Generator
EGH28B 25  20  28  22 D4BB-B PI144G 2300/800/1450 1,400
EGH55B 50  40  55  44 D4DB-B UCI224E 2400/850/1500 1,520
EGH100B 90  72  99  79 C6GB UCI274D 2600/950/1500 1,520
EGH199B 181  145  199  159 C6AC UCI274H 2800/940/1560 1,560
1. Natural Gas Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power  standby Power Engine Alternator Silence Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGH38N 34  27 37  30 D4BB-N PI144G 2300/800/1450 1,400
EGH76N 69  55 76  61 D4DB-N UCI224E 2400/850/1500 1,520
EGH138N 125  100 138  110 C6GB UCI274D 2600/950/1500 1,520
EGH262N 238  190 261  209 C6AC UCI274H 2800/940/1560 1,560
2. Bio Gas Generator
EGH35B 31  25 34  28 D4BB-B PI144G 2300/800/1450 1,400
EGH69B 63  50 69  55 D4DB-B UCI224E 2400/850/1500 1,520
EGH117B 106  85 117  94 C6GB UCI274D 2600/950/1500 1,520
EGH234B 213  170 234  187 C6AC UCI274H 2800/940/1560 1,560
14          www.korengine.com
■ GAS Engine Generator
1. Natural Gas Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power standby Power  Engine Silence Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGM300N 275  220 300  240 E2676LE 2800/1000/1560 5,000
EGM413N 375  300 413  330 E2848LE 3000/1150/1880 5,170
EGM500N 463  370 500  400 E3268LE 3000/1150/1880 5,670
EGM575N 525  420 575  460 E2842LE 3000/1150/1880 5,640
EGM750N 688  550 750  600 E3262LE 3000/1243/2000 6,840
2. Bio Gas Generator
EGM300B 275  220 300  240 E2676LE 2800/940/1560 5,000
EGM413B 375  300 413  330 E2848LE 3000/1000/1560 5,170
EGM500B 463  370 500  400 E3268LE 3000/1150/1880 5,670
EGM575B 525  420 575  460 E2842LE 3000/1000/1560 5,640
EGM750B 688  550 750  600 E3262LE 3000/1150/1880 6,840
1. Natural Gas Generator
GEN-SET Prime Power  standby Power Engine Silence Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGM289N 263  210 289  231 E2876LE 2800/1000/1560 5,000
EGM344N 313  250 344  275 E2676LE 2800/1000/1560 5,000
EGM413N 375  300 413  330 E2848LE 3000/1150/1880 5,170
EGM509N 463  370 509  407 E3268LE 3000/1150/1880 5,670
EGM578N 525  420 578  462 E2842LE 3000/1150/1880 5,640
EGM798N 725  580 798  638 E3262LE 3000/1243/2000 6,840
2. Bio Gas Generator
EGM275B 250  200 275  220 E2676LE 2800/940/1560 5,000
EGM320B 291  233 320  256  E2676LE 2800/940/1560 5,000
EGM413B 375  300 413  330 E2848LE 3000/1000/1560 5,170
EGM509B 463  370 509  407 E3268LE 3000/1150/1880 5,670
EGM578B 525  420 578  462 E2842LE 3000/1000/1560 5,640
EGM798B 725  580 798  638 E3262LE 3000/1150/1880 6,840
15          www.korengine.com
GEN-SET Prime Power  standby Power Engine Alternator Open Type
MODEL KVA KW KVA KW MODEL MODEL
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Weight
(kg)
EGP1375N 1250  1000 1375  1100 4016-61TRS2 742FSM4364T60 5000/2100/2250 16,000
■ 1MW ~ 3MW Generator
Genset Model
Prime power Standby power Engine  Model
Dimension Weight
L W H (Dry)
KVA KW KVA KW MTU mm mm mm kg
EGT1039D 944  755 1038  831  16V2000G 4550 1450 2000 4700
EGT1245D 1131  905 1244  996  18V2000G 4550 1850 2500 7000
EGT1650D 1500  1200 1650  1320  12V4000G 4550 1850 2500 8800
EGT1815D 1650  1320 1815  1452  12V4000G 4550 1850 2500 10500
EGT2180D 1981  1585 2179  1744  16V4000G 4850 2250 3000 11000
EGT2393D 2175  1740 2393  1914  16V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
EGT2592D 2356  1885 2592  2074  20V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
EGT2909D 2644  2115 2908  2327  20V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
EGT3424D 3113  2490 3424  2739  20V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
Genset Model
Prime power Standby power Engine Model
Dimension Weight
L W H (Dry)
KVA KW KVA KW MTU mm mm mm kg
EGT1252D 1138  910 1251  1001 16V2000G 4550 1450 2000 4700
EGT1485D 1350  1080 1485  1188 18V2000G 4550 1850 2500 7000
EGT1925D 1750  1400 1925  1540 12V4000G 4550 1850 2500 8800
EGT2200D 2000  1600 2200  1760 12V4000G 4550 1850 2500 10500
EGT2544D 2313  1850 2544  2035 16V4000G 4850 2250 3000 11000
EGT2888D 2625  2100 2888  2310 16V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
EGT3163D 2875  2300 3163  2530 20V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
EGT3438D 3125  2500 3438  2750 20V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
EGT3850D 3500  2800 3850  3080 20V4000G 4850 2250 3000 12000
Diesel
 Natural & Bio Gas
16          www.korengine.com
Diesel